
LAURA FLOOD MEMORIAL SL

MEN  SLALOM      

CONDENSED START LIST

Sunday  2/22/2026 Start Time 9:00 / 10:50

INTERMOUNTAIN

SUN VALLEY SKI EDUCATION FOUNDATION

SUN VALLEY RESORT

RUN 1

 St # Bib Name Club Points  St # Bib Name Club Points

1  1 Harder, Elijah BSSEF 121.03 46  46 Flood, Corbin SVSEF 218.93

2  2 Gilmour, Cree RM 95.50 47  47 Easley, Everet SBN 228.81

3  3 Roberts, Henry SVSEF 72.27 48  48 Rhodes, Chet RM 233.74

4  4 Selznick, Conway SVSEF 74.29 49  49 Sammis, Kai SVSEF 235.26

5  5 Johnson, Feren PCSS 121.06 50  50 Karr, Logan PCSS 237.27

6  6 Rossi, Ulrich SVSEF 67.51 51  51 Gowski, Jack SB 237.53

7  7 Dain, Alexander SB 114.72 52  52 Amrine, Maddux DSEF 237.80

8  8 Reimund, Tucker SVSEF 58.81 53  53 Fayad, Mason SRSEF 242.85

9  9 Bengtson, Colter SVSEF 110.05 54  54 Vexler, Caleb SBN 248.96

10  10 Stephenson, Jackson BSSEF 115.15 55  55 Klug, Gus BSSEF 251.86

11  11 Curtis, Finnley MBSEF 92.41 56  56 Brown, Alex SVSEF 263.60

12  12 Sheil, Cullen BSSEF 110.90 57  57 Branon, Kase CAS 266.65

13  13 Harris, Paxton SVSEF 96.13 58  58 Gomes, Zephyr BSSEF 267.20

14  14 Ditullio, Dominic BSSEF 66.40 59  59 Looney, Jack SB 274.92

15  15 Eaton, Brody RM 121.40 60  60 Luebke, Nolan DSEF 280.17

16  16 Knight, Cedar SB 125.72 61  61 Reidy, Miles MSEF 284.48

17  17 Stiegemeier, Tannar SRSEF 126.26 62  62 Hoover, Rylan FVSEF 309.10

18  18 O'Toole, Declan SVSEF 127.82 63  63 Lemaitre, Kalvin PCSS 317.48

19  19 Kinsman, Asher RM 128.18 64  64 Szoka, Lucas RM 321.82

20  20 Free, Dayne BSSEF 128.97 65  65 Smith, Carson SB 333.74

21  21 Beebe, William PCSS 131.62 66  66 Gabel, Jake GDST 361.91

22  22 Webster, Jack SB 140.73 67  67 Sewell, Wesley SVSEF 396.20

23  23 Abbett, Oliver PCSS 145.05 68  68 Sinner, Gage BBSEF 420.05

24  24 Wussow, Hendrick SB 146.27 69  69 Murphy, James SB 481.52

25  25 Rieck, Kaden MSEF 148.43 70  70 Wright, Cristiano FVSEF 999.99

26  26 Questad, Henry SVSEF 149.77

27  27 Horsley, Erich SB 155.55

28  28 Schrauder, Henry JHSC 159.59

29  29 Swain, Weston PCSS 162.12

30  30 Snyder, Jake RM 166.07

31  31 Nordstrom, Henry SVSEF 167.16

32  32 Kunigenas, Vonn SB 167.50

33  33 Flack, Jax PCSS 170.98

34  34 Vallieres, Zachary PCSS 171.17

35  35 Schlatter, Jake SVSEF 171.95

36  36 Renna, Owen BSF 173.48

37  37 Limburg, Wyatt SVSEF 177.51

38  38 Evanoff, Henrik 184.24

39  39 Studer, Von CAS 187.00

40  40 Irons, Cian DSEF 195.78

41  41 Beck, Cameron SVSEF 196.42

42  42 Littlejohn, Dean PCSS 196.52

43  43 Renna, Henry BSF 201.20

44  44 Gove, Brooks SVSEF 209.41

45  45 Wilkinson, Chase PCSS 217.59
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